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resultatsGP KART

22/12/2024 - 14:3210' chronos
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 14 CEDRIK 1:30.921 8

2 21 HUGOVERSTAPPEN 0.169 1:31.090 8

3 16 JULIO76 0.459 1:31.380 7

4 36 LE JACQ RENAN 1.003 1:31.924 7

5 19 KYLIAN2511 1.434 1:32.355 7

6 44 KYLYS 2.073 1:32.994 7

7 40 LYLIAN 2.881 1:33.802 7

8 9 ERICK76 3.338 1:34.259 7

9 5 DE BRITO JEAN 4.274 1:35.195 7

10 11 EMMANUEL 4.400 1:35.321 7

11 43 VINCENT 5.528 1:36.449 6

12 6 UGO 5.749 1:36.670 7

13 15 STAN 5.955 1:36.876 7

14 33 VDH 8.218 1:39.139 6

15 18 LUDO-O- 8.714 1:39.635 7

16 3 REYNALD 8.886 1:39.807 7

17 50 KEVIN 9.108 1:40.029 7

18 17 JASON 9.735 1:40.656 6

19 7 CORENTIN 10.050 1:40.971 6

20 35 JEAN CHRISTOPHE 14.662 1:45.583 5

21 8 ANALINE 31.143 2:02.064 5

22 22 STESSY 1:05.478 2:36.399 4

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

14 CEDRIK - 1:32.383 1:32.514 1:31.466 1:32.073 1:33.743 1:30.921 1:31.224 1:32.046

21 HUGOVERSTAPPEN - 1:33.580 1:31.895 1:31.204 1:33.598 1:31.090 1:32.385 1:42.821 1:33.796

16 JULIO76 - 1:41.971 1:37.859 1:34.065 1:33.501 1:32.240 1:31.380 1:35.169

36 LE JACQ RENAN - 1:35.053 1:34.825 1:32.142 1:31.927 1:32.382 1:31.924 1:33.042

19 KYLIAN2511 - 1:35.193 1:36.509 1:33.398 1:34.044 2:06.694 1:32.355 1:39.698

44 KYLYS - 1:37.341 1:38.563 1:35.835 1:33.844 1:35.062 1:32.994 1:35.606

40 LYLIAN - 1:36.904 1:37.611 1:37.521 1:35.114 1:33.833 1:33.802 1:35.797

9 ERICK76 - 1:42.195 1:39.719 1:41.992 1:37.481 1:36.475 1:34.259 1:38.686

5 DE BRITO JEAN - 1:42.498 1:49.688 1:38.890 1:42.527 1:42.569 1:35.195 1:41.894

11 EMMANUEL - 1:41.233 1:46.051 1:38.108 1:37.805 1:42.240 1:35.321 1:40.126

43 VINCENT - 1:42.564 1:44.098 1:52.373 1:36.449 1:42.335 1:43.563

6 UGO - 1:50.304 1:41.308 1:37.430 1:43.761 1:44.050 1:36.670 1:42.253

15 STAN - 2:02.234 1:38.644 1:39.756 1:40.882 1:36.876 1:41.404 1:43.299

33 VDH - 1:50.494 1:40.205 1:39.139 1:45.327 1:43.825 1:43.798

18 LUDO-O- - 1:47.740 1:45.252 1:42.545 1:40.347 1:40.425 1:39.635 1:42.657

3 REYNALD - 1:46.525 1:49.778 1:45.070 1:42.254 1:39.807 1:39.940 1:43.895

50 KEVIN - 1:55.094 1:48.724 1:45.669 1:43.557 1:43.262 1:40.029 1:46.055

17 JASON - 1:46.554 2:06.369 1:56.623 1:40.656 1:48.517 1:51.743

7 CORENTIN - 1:46.094 1:51.238 1:52.261 1:42.485 1:40.971 1:46.609

35 JEAN CHRISTOPHE - 1:53.994 1:45.583 1:48.659 1:50.638 1:49.718

8 ANALINE - 2:32.153 2:03.317 2:48.062 2:02.064 2:21.399

22 STESSY - 2:42.649 2:45.872 2:36.399 2:41.640
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resultatsGP KART

22/12/2024 - 15:1615' course
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 21 HUGOVERSTAPPEN 10 1:28.213 47.54

2 36 LE JACQ RENAN 10 2.286 2.286 1:29.016 47.42

3 14 CEDRIK 10 7.058 4.772 1:29.557 47.17

4 16 JULIO76 10 13.871 6.813 1:30.130 46.82

5 19 KYLIAN2511 10 16.556 2.685 1:30.906 46.69

6 9 ERICK76 10 30.293 13.737 1:32.102 46.01

7 15 STAN 10 40.907 10.614 1:31.655 45.49

8 44 KYLYS 10 48.455 7.548 1:31.688 45.13

9 11 EMMANUEL 10 57.519 9.064 1:32.305 44.71

10 43 VINCENT 10 1:09.358 11.839 1:34.064 44.17

11 40 LYLIAN 10 1:10.925 1.567 1:32.671 44.10

12 18 LUDO-O- 10 1:24.277 13.352 1:37.169 43.50

13 33 VDH 9 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:35.306 43.22

14 3 REYNALD 9 1 Tour 4.429 1:35.516 43.01

15 5 DE BRITO JEAN 9 1 Tour 0.849 1:34.767 42.97

16 6 UGO 9 1 Tour 3.861 1:33.697 42.78

17 17 JASON 9 1 Tour 2.339 1:35.519 42.67

18 50 KEVIN 9 1 Tour 2.871 1:37.110 42.54

19 7 CORENTIN 9 1 Tour 1:06.605 1:38.704 39.65

20 35 JEAN CHRISTOPHE 9 1 Tour 10.028 1:39.132 39.25

21 8 ANALINE 8 2 Tours 1 Tour 1:53.994 34.99

22 22 STESSY 7 3 Tours 1 Tour 2:01.590 33.03

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

21 HUGOVERSTAPPEN 1:32.465 1:28.919 1:29.825 1:29.056 1:38.999 1:31.673 1:28.213 1:29.073 1:28.933 1:31.573 1:30.872

36 LE JACQ RENAN 1:34.398 1:30.386 1:30.607 1:29.016 1:34.581 1:31.818 1:29.809 1:29.480 1:29.316 1:30.547 1:30.995

14 CEDRIK 1:40.265 1:31.164 1:30.435 1:30.829 1:29.557 1:30.774 1:30.227 1:30.361 1:29.914 1:31.643 1:31.516

16 JULIO76 1:33.496 1:31.105 1:31.292 1:30.753 1:31.456 1:33.763 1:30.462 1:30.130 1:30.681 1:38.498 1:32.163

19 KYLIAN2511 1:35.631 1:31.418 1:36.156 1:31.486 1:32.153 1:31.116 1:30.906 1:31.517 1:31.893 1:31.612 1:32.388

9 ERICK76 1:36.926 1:33.009 1:33.234 1:33.347 1:35.375 1:33.096 1:33.204 1:33.778 1:32.102 1:32.735 1:33.680

15 STAN 1:40.137 1:37.108 1:33.229 1:39.794 1:33.136 1:33.891 1:32.136 1:32.448 1:31.655 1:32.332 1:34.586

44 KYLYS 1:35.935 1:31.688 1:43.636 1:33.302 1:31.742 1:47.671 1:33.601 1:32.321 1:33.099 1:32.319 1:35.531

11 EMMANUEL 1:38.513 1:40.117 1:34.705 1:34.259 1:38.567 1:41.857 1:33.462 1:34.839 1:34.802 1:32.305 1:36.342

43 VINCENT 1:41.500 1:36.692 1:39.716 1:38.931 1:39.948 1:35.658 1:35.770 1:35.134 1:34.064 1:37.173 1:37.458

40 LYLIAN 1:37.843 1:56.446 1:34.882 1:39.592 1:35.794 1:35.174 1:33.027 1:38.045 1:33.889 1:32.671 1:37.736

18 LUDO-O- 1:41.937 1:41.001 1:41.342 1:38.202 1:37.413 1:37.872 1:37.169 1:38.066 1:37.172 1:38.608 1:38.878

33 VDH 1:43.653 1:39.325 1:50.232 1:35.956 1:36.353 1:37.225 1:41.930 1:35.306 1:35.366 1:39.482

3 REYNALD 1:42.895 1:44.786 1:37.164 1:41.438 1:37.694 1:37.602 1:46.404 1:35.516 1:35.900 1:39.933

5 DE BRITO JEAN 1:40.402 1:37.678 1:46.024 1:43.237 1:42.804 1:34.767 1:45.712 1:35.939 1:35.292 1:40.206

6 UGO 1:39.090 1:55.011 1:34.859 1:38.149 1:40.717 1:33.697 1:53.620 1:36.057 1:34.183 1:40.598

17 JASON 1:45.891 1:42.723 1:40.360 1:37.705 1:48.544 1:35.684 1:37.427 1:41.202 1:35.519 1:40.561

50 KEVIN 1:43.962 1:44.007 1:37.184 1:38.160 1:37.110 1:41.241 1:41.422 1:45.209 1:40.726 1:41.002

7 CORENTIN 2:10.262 1:38.797 1:52.517 1:38.861 1:52.636 1:49.775 1:45.314 1:38.704 1:47.022 1:48.209

35 JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1:52.269 1:49.382 1:42.665 2:22.291 1:46.898 1:41.402 1:48.471 1:40.795 1:39.132 1:49.256

8 ANALINE 1:57.888 1:54.529 2:48.801 1:58.600 1:56.057 1:54.996 1:54.187 1:53.994 2:02.381

22 STESSY 2:15.800 2:18.818 2:08.756 2:01.590 2:10.031 2:05.148 2:07.389 2:09.647


